Dwelling Family Name

124

108

122

123

133

111

124

125

~

BORN OF TEXAS

The BornOfTexas.com Genealogy Website

1930 Census Chaves County, New Mexico

Relation Sex Race Age

Age when
married

Born

Father born

Chaves County, New Mexico, Precinct 4, Dexter, ED # 3-13, Page 164a, April 19, 1930

Dockray Luke M

Audie M

John P

Head

Wife

Son

M

F

M

w

w

w

48

40

10

19

15

New
Mexico

Texas

New
Mexico

Texas

Texas

Texas

Chaves County, New Mexico, Precinct 4, ED # 3-14, Page 171a, April 23, 1930

Dockray C Mark

Audie M

Head

Wife

M

F

w

w

43

39

20

20

New
Mexico

Arkansas

Texas

Alabama

Chaves County, New Mexico, Precinct 5, ED #3-16, Sheet 6b, April 24, 1930

William

Dockray H

Laura H

Kenneth
J

Robert A

Marjorie

Head

Wife

Son

Son

daughter

Son

Son

Dockray James M Head

Mary L

Wife

M

LI

w

w

29

30

12

75
71

18

19

20
16

New
Mexico

Oklahoma
New
Mexico

New
Mexico

New
Mexico

New
Mexico

New
Mexico

Alabama

Texas

Texas
New
Mexico

New
Mexico

New
Mexico

New
Mexico

New
Mexico

New
Mexico

S Carolina

Tennessee

Mother
born

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Arkansas

Texas

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Oklahoma

Alabama

Arkansas

Occupation

farmer
none

none

farmer

none

farmer

none

none

none

none

none

none

farmer

none


http://bornoftexas.com/
http://bornoftexas.com/

