

The BornOfTexas.com Genealogy Website

1930 Census Chaves County, New Mexico

Dwelling Famil	y Name	Relation	Sex	Race	Age	Age when married	Born	Father born	Mother born	Occupation
Chaves County, New Mexico, Precinct 4, Dexter, ED # 3-13, Page 164a, April 19, 1930										
124 133	Dockray Luke M	Head	М	W	48	19	New Mexico	Texas	Texas	farmer
	Audie M	Wife	F	W	40	15	Texas	Texas	Texas	none
	John P	Son	М	W	10		New Mexico	Texas	Texas	none
Chaves County, New Mexico, Precinct 4, ED # 3-14, Page 171a, April 23, 1930										
108 111	Dockray C Mark	Head	М	W	43	20	New Mexico	Texas	Texas	farmer
	Audie M	Wife	F	W	39	20	Arkansas	Alabama	Arkansas	none
Chaves County, New Mexico, Precinct 5, ED #3-16, Sheet 6b, April 24, 1930										
122 124	Dockray William H	Head	М	W	29	18	New Mexico	Texas	Texas	farmer
	Laura H	Wife	F	W	30	19	Oklahoma	New Mexico	Oklahoma	none
	Kenneth J	Son	М	W	12		New Mexico	New Mexico	Oklahoma	none
	Robert /	A Son	М	W	9		New Mexico	New Mexico	Oklahoma	none
	Marjorie J	daughter	F	W	8		New Mexico	New Mexico	Oklahoma	none
	Billy J	Son	М	W	6		New Mexico	New Mexico	Oklahoma	none
	Herbert L	Son	М	W	5		New Mexico	New Mexico	Oklahoma	none
123 125	Dockray James I	/I Head	М	W	75	20	Alabama	S Carolina	Alabama	farmer
	Mary L	Wife	F	W	71	16	Texas	Tennessee	Arkansas	none